
materiał:  poliamid 6.6
temp. pracy:  -40°C +105°C
palność: UL-94 V2
tolerancja:  ±5%

Uchwyty PTBLK

03UCHWYTY 
KABLOWE

TYP
OPAKOWANIE

[szt]

GRUBOŚCI 
KRAWĘDZI 

[mm]

PTBLK-C1

PTBLK-C2

PTBLK-C3

PTBLK-C4*

PTBLK-C5

PTBLK-C6*

PTBLK-C7*

PTBLK-C8*

0,7 - 3,0

0,7 - 3,0

0,7 - 3,0

3,0 - 6,0

0,7 - 3,0

3,0 - 6,0

3,0 - 6,0

3,0 - 6,0

równolegle do krawędzi

równolegle do ścianki

prostopadle do krawędzi

prostopadle do krawędzi

prostopadle do ścianki

równolegle do krawędzi

równolegle do ścianki

prostopadle do ścianki

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

UŁOŻENIE 
PROWADZONEJ 

WIĄZKI

* na zapytanie

ZDJĘCIE


	8: PTBLK

